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
feell New roof, flooring, paint.
Storage shed, greenhouse, and
oversized garage/shop features
a large bonus room above. Molly
541-969-4188 #16074283
Coldwell Banker Whitney
(541) 276-0021

REAL ESTATE

OVER 1200 Homes
For Sale
eastoregonrealestate.com

PENDLETON - $105,900
NEW! Sherwood Sweetie!!
Great 1st home or rentall 2
bedroom on one level. F/A heat.
Covered patio.Storage shed for
those extras! MLS#16530010
CALL: MARGE LAPP
Pendleton
Southgate Realty
(541) 276-1957

PENDLETON - $149,900
Invest in the West! Triplex! Well
established Two 1 bedroom units
& One 2-3 possible bedrooms on
large main floor. Small deck.
Private yard w/garden area &
patio. Off street parking. MLS#
15428504 Call Marge Lapp
Pendleton
Southgate Realty
(541) 276-1957

PENDLETON - $165,000
3bedroom, 1.5 baths w/office or
den. Updated interior, upgraded
electrical/heating, refinished
hardwood floors. 2107 sf(m/l),
w/full basement. Large vyard,
covered patio. Kevin 541-969-
8243cell #16360289
Coldwell Banker Whitney
(541) 276-0021

PENDLETON - $179,000
Investment special: 2 homes
totally refurbished w/2bay shop.
4bed, 2bath, completely redone.
Small house all updated. Large
double bay shop. Marsha 541-
377-5152cell #17596771
Coldwell Banker Whitney
(541) 276-0021

Pendleton - $219,000
Hidden gem--So many extras in
this 3bed, 2ba home. Private sun
room, central intercom and VAC,
RV area, close to park,
fireplace+pellet+Central heat.
Great location close to parks,
schools & hospital. Call for your
tour today #16054514
TURN HERE REALTY &
TRAVEL
(541) 377-6855

PENDLETON - $245,000
Absolutely fabulous city views
from this spacious 3 bdrm, 3 ba
condo. Large picture window,
fireplace, formal dining. HOA
exterior maintenance. Call Matt
Vogler  541-377-9470 MLS
16428604
John J. Howard & Assoc.
(541) 377-9470

PENDLETON - $425,000
Fabulous Contemporary Home
featuring Spectacular City Views.
Grand Foyer, Formal Dining,
Office, Family Room, Boasting
High Ceilings, Hardwood Floors
and Bold Trims. Call Matt Vogler
541-377-9470 MLS 16150619
John J. Howard & Assoc.
(541) 377-9470

PENDLETON - NEW LISTING! 3
b/r, 1 ba on flat. Fenced yard.
Needs work. Call Cathy for more

info  541-215-0103 RMLS
#17435513
Garton &
Associates
(541) 276-0931
PENDLETON - REDUCED

AGAIN! Could be 3 b/r, 2 bath.
Needs work. Priced to sell at
$66,526. Call Cathy for more info
541-215-0103 RMLS
#16048730

Garton &

Associates

(541) 276-0931

LAGRANDE - $599,000
Extraordinary custom 4 bed, 3.5
bath home on 9.85 acres
surrounded by wildlife & scenic
views. Featuring high-end
finishes of Granite, Marble, and
Hardwoods. Wrap around deck,
outbuildings. Call Matt Vogler
MLS 16185886
John J. Howard & Assoc.
(541) 377-9470

NEED LISTINGS! We have pre-
approved buyers looking for your
home. FREE Market analysis.
Open 7 days a week by
appointment. Give the
professionals a call.
Garton &
Associates
(541) 276-0931

PENDLETON
$430,000 - If you want privacy,
look no further. 3 bdrm, 2 bath
home with approximately 2200
sg. ft., approximately 80 acres
and HUGE shop. Call Shane at
541-379-7802 RMLS #15676958
Garton &
Associates
(541) 276-0931

PENDLETON - $269,900
Horses in town! 4.3 acres, 3
bdrm, 2 ba w/family room, one
level. Fenced, carport. Water
rights. Buried irrigation on timer
on portion w/water rights. Vicki
541-969-9441cell #16438594
Coldwell Banker Whitney
(541) 276-0021

Pendleton
For Sale By Owner
Lovely home,
quiet neighborhood
4020 NE Riverside Ave.
Photos on Zillow
(541)379-5117

PENDLETON-
$189,900/$209,900

Attention Investors! Two modern
duplexes, stucco exteriors with
great city views. 3 bdrm, 2 bath
units-$209,900; 2-3 bdrm, 1 bath
units-$189,900. Call Matt Vogler
541-377-9470

John J. Howard & Assoc.
(541) 377-9470

PILOT ROCK - $109,000 Newly
remodeled duplex in Pilot Rock -
2 units. Great investment. All
new plumbing, electrical, etc.
Call Cathy for more information
541-215-0103

Garton &

Associates

(541) 276-0931

PROFESSIONAL,
COURTEOUS protection and
representation. LOOKING for the
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